
 

 
 
 

Analytical Results 
 

Sub-Matrix: WATER Sample ID 
(Matrix: WATER) 

#1 
RWDT 

#2 
Licence Discharge 

---- ---- ---- 

Sampling date / time 17-Jan-2023 07:25 17-Jan-2023 07:20 ---- ---- ---- 

Compound CAS Number 
 

EA005CA: pH 
pH ---- 

EA025CA: Suspended Solids 
Suspended Solids (SS) ---- 

EP020CA: Oil and Grease 
Oil and Grease ---- 

EP030CA: Biochemical Oxygen Demand 
Biochemical Oxygen Demand ---- 

EK055CA: Ammonia as N 
Ammonia as N 7664-41-7 

EK062CA: Total Nitrogen as N 
Total Nitrogen as N ---- 

EK067CA: Total Phosphorus as P 
Total Phosphorus as P ---- 

MW006CA: Thermotolerant Faecal Coliforms by MF 
Thermotolerant Faecal Coliforms ---- 
(Presumptive) 

LOR 
 
 
 

0.01 
 
 

2 
 
 

1 
 
 

2 
 
 

0.1 
 
 

0.05 
 
 

0.01 
 
 

1 

Unit 
 
 
 

pH Unit 
 
 

mg/L 
 
 

mg/L 
 
 

mg/L 
 
 

mg/L N 
 
 

mg/L N 
 
 

mg/L P 
 
 

CFU/100mL 

CA2300355-001 CA2300355-002 -------- -------- -------- 
Result 

 
 

---- 
 

<2 
 
 

<1 
 
 

<2 
 

<0.1 
 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

<1 

Result 
 
 

7.55 
 
 

3 
 

<1 
 
 

<2 
 

<0.1 
 
 

1.73 
 

0.04 
 

8 

---- 
 
 

---- 
 
 

---- 
 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

---- 

---- 
 
 

---- 
 
 

---- 
 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

---- 

---- 
 
 

---- 
 
 

---- 
 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

---- 
 

---- 

Thermotolerant Faecal Coliforms ---- 
(Confirmed) 

1 CFU/100mL <1 8 ---- ---- ---- 

 

Page 
Work Order 
Client 
Project 

: 3 of 3 
: CA2300355 
: Weddin Shire Council 
: Grenfell WWTP 


