Page : 3 of 3
Work Order : CA2300355

Client : Weddin Shire Council

Project : Grenfell WWTP



Sub-Iviatrix. WATER			Gampic ID	#1	#2	 	
(Matrix: WATER)				RWDT	Licence Discharge		
Sampling date / time			17-Jan-2023 07:25	17-Jan-2023 07:20	 		
Compound	CAS Number	LOR	Unit	CA2300355-001	CA2300355-002	 	
				Result	Result	 	
EA005CA: pH							
рН		0.01	pH Unit		7.55	 	
EA025CA: Suspended Solids							
Suspended Solids (SS)		2	mg/L	<2	3	 	
Oil and Grease		1	mg/L	<1	<1	 	
EP030CA: Biochemical Oxygen Demand							
Biochemical Oxygen Demand		2	mg/L	<2	<2	 	
EK055CA: Ammonia as N							
Ammonia as N	7664-41-7	0.1	mg/L N	<0.1	<0.1	 	
EK062CA: Total Nitrogen as N							
Total Nitrogen as N		0.05	mg/L N		1.73	 	
EK067CA: Total Phosphorus as P							
Total Phosphorus as P		0.01	mg/L P		0.04	 	
MW006CA: Thermotolerant Faecal Coliforn	ns by MF						
Thermotolerant Faecal Coliforms		1	CFU/100mL	<1	8	 	
(Presumptive)							
Thermotolerant Faecal Coliforms		1	CFU/100mL	<1	8	 	
(Confirmed)							